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INNO GROWTH LIMITED

Director Information

Title

Name INNO GROWTH LIMITED
Postcode BB1 2QY

Date of birth

Total current 10

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
ZZ CHART LTD

DRV TLNT LIMITED

TH VP LIMITED

ATT WRLD LIMITED

ADVCT GRP LIMITED

CHAMPNS LIMITED

BKRS WST LIMITED

LMBRS LIMITED

NW FRST LIMITED

WRK STFF LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
15161372

15161543

15161583

15176464

15161587

15161234

15161243

15161552

15161553

15161741

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active

Incorporated

Active

Incorporated

Active

Incorporated

Active

Incorporated

Active

Incorporated

Active

Incorporated

Active

Incorporated

Active

Incorporated

Active

Incorporated

Active

Incorporated
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Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

932113050

932113050
Business First Business Centre

Davyfield Road
Blackburn
England

App. Date Res. Date
28/03/2024

28/03/2024

28/03/2024

28/03/2024

28/03/2024

28/03/2024

28/03/2024

28/03/2024

28/03/2024

28/03/2024

Position
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director



